
 

 

DATES  FOR  YOUR  DIARY  - MARCH  2026 

MEETINGS AND EVENTS 

DatesMar26 

 

Events organised  by Faringdon Peace Group  as well as by other groups.  For further information please 

contact Jennie -01367 710308 or Karen 01367 241707 or Dave 01367 240808 FMH -  Friends’ Mtg. House. 

 

Wed 4 Mar FPG MONTHLY MTG. Speaker Sophie Bolt Gen Sec CND on Zoom. 
 ‘NATO – Are its Days numbered?’    7.15 for 7.30pm. 
 
Sat. 7 Mar EMERGENCY PROTEST – AT ‘R.A.F.’ FAIRFORD- US. AIR BASE. 
 1.0pm -2.3Opm. More info Jennie 01367 710308 
 
Sun 8 Mar International Women’s Day 
 
Tues 10 Mar  Sophie Bolt, CND Gen Sec..is on trial .  
 
Sat 28 Mar Demo for peace.  FPG with Faringdon Quakers.Faringdon Market 

Place.  10.0 – 10.30am then at the Meeting House for coffee. 
 More info. Jenny  B.   01367  240929 
 
Wed 1 Apr FPG MONTHLY MTG. Speaker Charlie Maynard MP for Witney 

and Faringdon. Subject TBA. 
 
Wed 6 May FPG MONTHLY  MTG  Subject TBA 
 
Sat 9 May Annual Levellers’ Day event, Burford. 
 
Sat 4 Jul TBC Social event.  
 
 
Recent events. 
FPG supporters took part in a successful emergency  demo at  
RAF /USAF Fairford on Sunday 18 January. 
 ‘Hands Off Venezuela’. ‘ Hands Off Iran’.’Hands Off Greenland’. 
Also on Sat 28 Feb. Monthly Demo.  FPG and Quakers in Faringdon.Mkt Place. 


